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DEC. RENT FREE. NO DEPOSIT 
2924 Clinton W/D. D/W. 2 bath, low utilities, near campus. 
435-4719. 

___ 

December Rent FREE 
1735 N. 29th. 5-6 bedrooms, two baths. No pets. $675. 
Jerry. 437-6328. 

For Rent: 2 bedroom house, otf-street parking, $500 plus 
utilities. 1113 New Hampshire. 488-4fe67._ 
Nice furnished 2 bedroom trailer four blocks from East 

Campus. Very reasonable. (308)645-2429 
Reserve for second semester or start now. 4 bedroom, 
817 N. 26th, $695. 4 bedroom. 3020 T, $775. 
Both have 2 restrpoms, washers, dryers, dishwashers, 
and a/c. 423-1535. 

1133 N. 32nd. $600/mo. 4 bedroom, 2 bath. New carpet/ 
paint. Washer/dryer hookups. Between campuses. 423- 
1402. 
_ 

Large Ike new 3 bedrooms, one garage + parking. 3059 
T St. 437-9618, 489-5168.__ 

Century Management Co. 
Large selection or apartments. $240-529. 

476-2500 

■live hassle-free while you get your degree!" Full 
amentltiesl Reserve today I Amberwood Apartments 423- 

0978.__ 
""JONES APARTMENTS**" 

Two locations 640 South 20 2301 A Street One 8 two 
bedrooms, laundry, busline, ask about our Bluckbuster 
Special I $314 $379, 475-7262. 

1905 Q St. 2 bedroom, 2 bath, balcony, c/a, ceiling fans, 
heat paid, no pets. $425 + electric. 477-4918. 

One bedroom balcony, c/a, celling fans, new carpet and 

appliances, no pets. $330 + electric. 477-4918. 

1941 'J'. Efficiency Apt. Heat paid, wood floor, laundry. 
$235. 477-4705. 

2 bedroom apartment. 8 blocks from campus. Dishwash- 
er/parking. $410/month. Call Allen or Danny at 435-3297. 

2 bedroom, 4 blocks from East Campus, low utilities, 
parking. 1 year lease. $35Q/month. 477-0855. 

2-bedroom, 1 bath, 2515 J St. C/A. parking. Nice. $450. 
477-2373, leave message.__ 

3-bedrooms 
1256 So. 26th $450 
2612 J St. $490 

Available Jan. 1. Laundry. Neat and clean. 466-9526. 

3601 BALDWIN, large, clean 2-bedroom unit In a brick 4- 
olex. Balcony, fireplace, laundry, parking. $410. 483- 
1600. 

1. 2. 3. and 4-bedroom apartments avaHable.Jan^ lor 

earlier. 3 blocks from campus. Call today, 474-P ARK, 9th 

& Claremont. 
_ 

1107 L "Calender House”, remodeled studio, downtown, 

only $260, heat paidl Call Phoenix Properties Manage- 
ment 474-5327._____ 
1255 S. 27th. Large 2-bedroom, A/C, dishwasher, off 

street parking. 438-6734 or 488-7442. 

East campus, large 2 bedroom, fireplace, all appliances, 
laundryipatking. $390/mo.4210Huntington.423-0902 

East Campus 
4646 Huntington 2 BR available 1 -1-94.Clean, quite, all 

appliances, low utilities. $395 ♦ deposit and references. 
No pets. 466-8966,423-5921._ 

Efficiency $240,1 bedroom $2M 
Near campus, newer building. 1824 M St. 438-3132._ 
Need Privacy? One bedroom efficiency, no pets, non- 

smoking. Call or leave message at 474-6473._ 
No deposit-School lease 
1- bedroom. 2100 'B'. Heat paid. Onlv $240. 
2- bedroom. 3092 T. Balcony. Only $320. 
Call Phoenix Properties Management. 474-5327._ 
Pine Tree Apartments. 2900 N. 1st. 3-bedroom. $580. 
515W. Saunders. 2-bedroom $430 
Embassy Park Apartments. 31st & Old Cheney. 2 and 3 

bedroom. $470-$595. 
Key entry and minl-bllnds,patio or balcony. All electric. 
No pets. 483-1130 or 483-6057__ 

One bedrooms: 
538 N 24th, $285 

2420 R. $275 
1700 B. $255 
2145 A. $230. 

Two bedrooms: 
726 G, $380 

475-1449._ 
Reserve Now For January 

2222 8 2224 Vine Street 
Very large 2 BR ♦ 2 BATH 
Bav. 474-7824 Liberty R. E. 

Start the New Year 
In Your New Home 

4300 Cornhueker Highway 
Your modem 1 or 2 bedroom apartment Designer 
decorated, breakfast bar, ail appliances, some with wash- 

er/dryer hook-ups. 

Your townhouee, 2 bedroom, 1 1/4 bath, split level, 
spacious. $460/month. 

Country living 
In Weverly, Ne. 

1 bedroom and studio apartment. Sharp apartments 
available now. .. ... 

Happy Holidays 
Cherry Hill Realty 

489-4857 

508 S. 25th. Newer 2 bedroom, new carpet. Available Jan 
1 Leave message 483-2357. 

539 N. 24th. 2 bedroom, all amenities. $380.435-4945 or 
423-1029 

5509 S. 31st St. #6, 2 bedroom, dishwasher, washer, 
dryer. $410/mo. No pets. 5 month lease. 432-5434.477- 
7098.__ 
680 South 20th. Large efficiency. CaH or leave message 
at 435-3796. 

901 N. 25th. Large 2 bedroom, fireplace, off-street 
parfdng. close to campus. $345. 474-5292. ask for Jack 
or Brian. 

AVAILABLE DECEMBER. Newer 2-bedroom, carpet, c/ 
a laundry, all electric. FREE CABLE. No pets. Parking. 
$420+. IMP Knox. 435-7770 or 435-1071 

Beautiful 1 bedroom. Wood floors, french doors, arched 
window. $305. available Dec. 15th or Jan. 1st. Dori 
Meador, 474-5400. 1106 South 9th. 

Century Management Co. 
Large selection of apartments. $240-529. 

476-2500 
Cozy up to a nice warm tire at 

Willowhaven Apartments. 
Energy efficient 1 and 2 bedroom apartments now avail- 

Call 476-6200 now. 
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